

republic of the Fillippines Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum Chy

PURCHASE ORDER P.O. Number: 2022062628 Supplier: ANGCORE MOTOR CO.INC. Address: CPPI BLDG. NEAR GRAND REGAL HOTEL O202206262867F95D78A PhilGEPS Registration No. : 201103396412041021224 Date: Jun 02, 2022 Tel./Fax No. : 596689 29646 Registration Certificate : SEC P.R. No.: 2022010736 Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding Req. Office: Provincial Environment and Natural Resources Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse I.N. Quantity/Unit Unit Cost Item Amount BRAND NEW 4X4 SINGLE CABIN DROPSIDE 1 1.00 UNIT 1,296,910,00 1,296,910.00 (SCDS) 2.5 DSL SPECIFICATION: 2.5 LITER DIESEL ENGINE (CRDI) TURBO INTERCOOLER; 4 CYLINDER DOHC 4 VALVES/CYLINDER; 2WD; 6- SPEED MANUAL, FRONT DISC BRAKE, DRUM REAR BRAKE, TORSION BAR SPRING WITH STABILIZER, MULTI-LEAF SPRING REAR SUSPENSION; TIRE SIZE 195R-8PR; STEEL RIMS, FUEL TANK 60 LTRS; RACK AND PINION WITH POWER ASSIST STEERING; MIN. TURNING RADIUS (M) 5.64; 1,715 KG CURB WEIGHT MAX, 3170 KG. GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT, 1000 KG, PAY LOAD, 3-SEATER, CD/MP3/AMFM W/ 2 SPEAKERS, STANDARD TOOLS, DROPSIDE BODY *PRICE INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING: 1.) FREIGHT & HANDLING 2.) LTO REGISTRATION WITHIN DAVAO REGION ONLY GSIS INSURANCE 4.) BODY MARKINGS 5.) EARLY WARNING DEVICE *WARRANTY SCHEME: CAB & CHASSIS- 3 YRS. OR 110,000 KMS.,

FOR PENRO KAA	GAPAY PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION	
	of failure to make the full delivery within the delay shall be imposed.	time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
	conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER sha actual delivery of the item/s covered by	II be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) this Purchase Order.
Conforme :	W	Very truly yours,
:==	(Signature over printed name) 7/14/22 (Date)	By the Authority of the Governor: EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor ENGR. JOSE JEAN R. RABANOZ, CE, MPA, Enp

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.

Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial

Friday, June 10, 2022

NOTE:



Province of Davao del Norte

PURCHASE ORDER

Address : CPPI	EAR GRAND REGAL HOTEL		P.O. Number: 2022062628			
PhilGEPS Regi Tel./Fax No. :			O202206262867F95D78A Date: Jun 02, 2022 P.R. No.: 2022010736 Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding			
Req. Office:	Provincia	I Environment and Natural Resou	rces Office		1.0	
Gentlemen: Ple	ase furnis	h this office the following articles su	bject to terms and co	onditons cont	ained her	ein:
Date of Delivery : Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse					00.0.1	
					90 Calend	iar Days
I.N. Quant	ity/Unit	Item	Υ	Unit Co	ost	Amount
	^	WHICHEVER COMES FIRST REAR BODY- 2 YRS, OR 50,00 WHICHEVER COMES FIRST *DELIVERY PERIOD : 60 DAYS OF P.O				
lemarks : 0 CAL. DAYSC MOTOR VEHIC		O CONFLICT, INSURGENCY AND	ANTI-TERRORISM	PROJECT -E	DAVNOR	KAAGAPAY-PENRO
Green Procurem	ent Terms					
LIE AF DEW ISSUES AT A		and Conditions				
VECHICLES 1. The suppl 2. The suppl 3. The suppl production of	iers shall e ier shall pro iers shall d f the partic	nsure that the vehicle meets the EURO ovide a guarantee for the vehicle for a p emonstrate guarantee for the availability ular model ceases.	eriod of at least 3 years	s or 100,000 ki c vehicle mod	m, whichev el for at lea	ver comes first. ast 7 years from the time
VECHICLES 1. The suppl 2. The suppl 3. The suppl production of Additional R 4. Bid Price 5. All newly City by the S	iers shall e ier shall pro iers shall d f the partice equirement shall include purchase/b Supplier.	nsure that the vehicle meets the EURO ovide a guarantee for the vehicle for a period of the availability o	eriod of at least 3 years of parts for the specific Early Warning Device a ee registration and sha	c vehicle mod and Tool Box w Il be registered	el for at lea vith basic to d at the LTC	ools. O Regional Office, Davao
VECHICLES 1. The suppl 2. The suppl 3. The suppl production of Additional R 4. Bid Price 5. All newly City by the S 6. In case we therein that Suppliers ar 7. The Supp PGSO in the	iers shall e ier shall pro iers shall d f the partice equirement shall include purchase/b Supplier. hen Suppliers suppliers a e likewise r blier shall be	nsure that the vehicle meets the EURO ovide a guarantee for the vehicle for a p emonstrate guarantee for the availability ular model ceases. Is:	eriod of at least 3 years of parts for the specific Early Warning Device a ee registration and sha egion XI, the latter shal atever problems/penal number to the Provinc from LTO for Tempora im City, if vehicles will I	and Tool Box will be registered lexecute an Atles that may a lial General Sery Plate Numbbe purchased	with basic to d at the LTC affidavit of U arise after the rvices Office outside Re-	ools. O Regional Office, Davao Undertaking stating the 3-year registration. the (PGSO). the and to assist the region XI.
VECHICLES 1. The suppl 2. The suppl 3. The suppl production of Additional R 4. Bid Price 5. All newly City by the S 6. In case we therein that Suppliers ar 7. The Supp PGSO in the 8. The Supp	iers shall e ier shall pro- iers shall do if the partice equirement shall include purchase/b Suppliers, hen Suppliers suppliers a e likewise re- blier shall be e processinalier shall in	nsure that the vehicle meets the EURO ovide a guarantee for the vehicle for a pemonstrate guarantee for the availability ular model ceases. Is: In GSIS Registration (Comprehensive), rand new vehicles shall have 3 years from the still liable and obliged to settle for white sponsible to endorse the license plate a responsible to secure an authorization of the renewal of vehicle at LTO, Tagu	eriod of at least 3 years of parts for the specific Early Warning Device a ee registration and sha egion XI, the latter shal atever problems/penal number to the Provinc from LTO for Tempora im City, if vehicles will I	and Tool Box will be registered lexecute an Atles that may a lial General Sery Plate Numbbe purchased	with basic to d at the LTC affidavit of U arise after the rvices Office outside Re-	ools. O Regional Office, Davao Undertaking stating the 3-year registration. the (PGSO). the and to assist the region XI.
VECHICLES 1. The suppl 2. The suppl 3. The suppl production of Additional R 4. Bid Price 5. All newly City by the S 6. In case we therein that Suppliers ar 7. The Supp PGSO in the 8. The Supp	iers shall e ier shall pro- iers shall do if the partice equirement shall include purchase/b Suppliers, hen Suppliers suppliers a e likewise re- blier shall be e processinalier shall in	nsure that the vehicle meets the EURO ovide a guarantee for the vehicle for a permonent and provide a guarantee for the availability ular model ceases. Its: Its GSIS Registration (Comprehensive), rand new vehicles shall have 3 years from the still purchase the vehicles outside Roman and provided to settle for white sponsible to endorse the license plate a responsible to secure an authorization of the renewal of vehicle at LTO, Taguidicate in the Certificate of Registration to	eriod of at least 3 years of parts for the specific Early Warning Device a ee registration and sha egion XI, the latter shal atever problems/penal number to the Provinc from LTO for Tempora im City, if vehicles will I	and Tool Box will be registered lexecute an Atles that may a lial General Sery Plate Numbbe purchased	with basic to d at the LTC affidavit of U arise after the rvices Office outside Re-	ools. O Regional Office, Davao Undertaking stating the 3-year registration. the (PGSO). the and to assist the region XI.
VECHICLES 1. The suppl 2. The suppl 3. The suppl production of Additional R 4. Bid Price 5. All newly City by the S 6. In case we therein that Suppliers ar 7. The Supplers ar 7. The	iers shall er ier shall er iers shall of the particular shall include purchase/b Supplier. Suppliers are likewise relier shall include processing ier include processing ier shall include processing ier shall include processing ier shall be processing	nsure that the vehicle meets the EURO ovide a guarantee for the vehicle for a permonent and provide a guarantee for the availability ular model ceases. Its: Its GSIS Registration (Comprehensive), rand new vehicles shall have 3 years from the still purchase the vehicles outside Roman and provided to settle for white sponsible to endorse the license plate a responsible to secure an authorization of the renewal of vehicle at LTO, Taguidicate in the Certificate of Registration to	Early Warning Device as registration and shall alever problems/penal number to the Province from LTO for Tempora im City, if vehicles will he registered owner's retime specified above I be served to the Pthis Purchase Order	and Tool Box will be registered lexecute an Aties that may a lail General Sery Plate Numbbe purchased on ame of vehicles, a penalty of the Corporation of the Corpora	with basic to d at the LTC offidavit of Universe Officer of Vehicoutside Re- es as "Prov	ools. O Regional Office, Davao Undertaking stating he 3-year registration. ce (PGSO). cles and to assist the egion XI. vincial Government of
VECHICLES 1. The suppl 2. The suppl 3. The suppl production of Additional R 4. Bid Price 5. All newly City by the S 6. In case we therein that Suppliers ar 7. The Supplers ar 7. The Su	iers shall e ier shall pre ier shall pre iers shall d f the partice equirement shall includ purchase/b Supplier. hen Suppliers a e likewise r blier shall be e processin blier shall in AAGAPAY e of failure of delay sh by confort he actual	nsure that the vehicle meets the EURO ovide a guarantee for the vehicle for a pemonstrate guarantee for the availability ular model ceases. Is: le GSIS Registration (Comprehensive), rand new vehicles shall have 3 years from the still liable and obliged to settle for white responsible to endorse the license plate are responsible to secure an authorization gof the renewal of vehicle at LTO, Taguidicate in the Certificate of Registration to the renewal of vehicle at LTO, and the renewal of vehicle at LTO, and the certificate of Registration to the to make the full delivery within the shall be imposed.	Early Warning Device as registration and shall alever problems/penal number to the Province from LTO for Tempora im City, if vehicles will he registered owner's retime specified above I be served to the Pthis Purchase Order	and Tool Box will be registered lexecute an Aties that may a lial General Sery Plate Number purchased on ame of vehicles, a penalty of the PLACE OF Der.	with basic to d at the LTC offidavit of Universe Officer of Vehicoutside Re- es as "Prov	ools. O Regional Office, Davao Undertaking stating he 3-year registration. ce (PGSO). cles and to assist the egion XI. vincial Government of

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum Ci.,

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: ANGCORE MOTOR CO.INC. P.O. Number: 2022062628 Address: CPPI BLDG. NEAR GRAND REGAL HOTEL O202206262867F95D78A PhilGEPS Registration No.: 201103396412041021224
Tel./Fax No.: 09 (1689 29 (416)
Registration Certificate: SEC Date: Jun 02, 2022 P.R. No.: 2022010736 Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding Req. Office: Provincial Environment and Natural Resources Office Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery : Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse LN. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost Amount Davao del Norte". 9.) The Supplier must affix the Provincial Government of Davao del Norte logo both sides of the vehicle (Refer to Requisitioning Party upon quotation for verification). The award is based on Abstract No. 0520222543 created on May 20, 2022 and resolved on June 02, 2022 under Quotation No. 20222970B opened on May 19, 2022

FOR PENRO KA	AGAPAY PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION			
Grand Total Amou	nt in Words: ONE MILLION TWO HUN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED T	NDRED NINETY-SIX EN AND XX / 100	GRAND TOTAL:	₱ 1,296,910.00
	of failure to make the full delivery within th delay shall be imposed.	ne time specified above	e, a penalty of one-	tenth (1/10) of one percent
	y conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER she actual delivery of the item/s covered by		F.	RY stated herein three (3)
	(Signature over printed name) +14 \mathrm{V} (Date)	By the Authority of the ENGR. JOSIE ISAN R. RABA Provincial Admi	Governor: ED	WIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.